
Connect with ICSI

Mode of Payment of Fee-NEFT
Name of Account: ICSI Indore Chapter

Bank Name: Canara Bank
Saving Account No.  2074132000004

 IFSC Code: CNRB0002074
Branch: Palasia Point

Rs. 4,000/- (Per Subject)
Rs. 28,000/- (Both Modules)
Rs. 500/- Registration Fee 

For further details Contact: Mr. Munna Lal Solanki, CRT Co-Ordinator, Indore Chapter
Phone: 0731-2494552/M-9009564296, Email ID:- icsi.indore@gmail.com

Students are required to mail the details in the link after making the
Payment at munna.solanki@icsi.edu or icsi.indore@gmail.com.
Classes will start, subject to minimum numbers of registration.
Fees once paid is Non-Refundable and Non-Transferable.
Registration Fee Rs. 500/- only.

Note
1.

2.
3.
4.

HURRY
UP!
ENROLL
NOW

 Fee Structure

 Timing of Classes
09:00 AM to 04:00 PM 
   (Monday to Saturday)

 Scan to Pay 

for Executive Programme Classes for Module – 1 and 2 

For June -2024 Examination (New Syllabus-2022)

CLASS ROOM TEACHING (CRT)

INDORE
CHAPTER

    CS SHIVAM BAGHEL                                              CS SURABHI AGRAWAL                                            CS AMIT KUMAR BARANGE          
              Chairman                                                                                Secretary                                                           Chairman-Student Facilities Committee
            Indore Chapter                                                                        Indore Chapter                                                                      Indore Chapter
 

Exemption from Pre-Exam Test.

Small Batches with expert faculties. 

Library cum Reading Room Facility (Complimentary).

Motivational Session/ Guidance on How to appear in CS Examinations.

Interaction with Senior & Experienced Professionals.

Topic Specific lectures with Practical approach.

Nominal Fee Structure.

Test at regular intervals.

Highlights:- 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

02 Days Demo
Classes

Classes commencing from
05th January, 2024


